Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula-COT

REPORT A - PART B
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

Missoula, MT FIRST-TIME STUDENTS
PART TIME FULL TIME
LEVEL Men Women N/A Total Men Women N/A

First-Time Freshmen

Freshman Early Admit 128 150 0
Freshman Traditional 53 60 0
Freshman Nontraditional 35 a7 0
Total Freshmen 216 257 0
First-Time Nondegrees
Nondegree Undergraduate 24 22 0
Junior 0 0 0
Nondegree Graduate 20 36 0
Total Nondegrees 44 58 0
First-Time Transfers
Nondegree Undergraduate 0 0 0
Freshman 16 27 0
Sophomore 19 10 0
Junior 5 12 0
Senior 3 4 0
Postbaccalaureate 16 32 0
Total Transfers 59 85 0
First-Time Graduates
Nondegree Graduate 0 3 0
Graduate Masters 27 44 0
Specialist 1 1 0
Graduate Doctoral 32 56 0
Total Graduates 60 104 0
First-Time Transfers
Nondegree Graduate 0 0 0
Total Transfers 0 0 0
First-Time Graduates
Law 0 0 0
Total Graduates 0 0 0
First-Time Nondegrees
Law 0 0 0
Total Nondegrees 0 0 0

278
113

82
473

46

56
102

43
29
17

48
144

71

88
164

0 0 0
837 978 0
177 109 0
1,014 1,087 0
12 26 0
0 1 0
5 8 0
17 35 0
1 0 0
126 105 0
120 116 0
79 96 0
30 38 0
14 30 0
370 385 0
0 0 0
113 169 0
2 1 0
27 40 0
142 210 0
0 1 0

0 1 0

48 45 0
48 45 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

Total

1,815
286
2,101

38

13
52

231
236
175
68
44
755

282

67
352

93
93

128
890
212
1,230

36

25
61

142
139
84
33
30
429

140

59
202

48
48

End of Third Week

Fall Semester

September 23, 2011
For Event:

150
1,038
156
1,344

48

44
93

132
126
108
42
62
470

213

96
314

45
45

N/A

O O O o

O O O O o o o O O O o

O O O O o

201170CENSUS
TOTAL

Men Women

Total

278
1,928
368
2,574

84

69
154

274
265
192
75
92
899

353

155
516

93
93

Page 1 of 2



Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula
Missoula, MT

LEVEL

TOTAL STUDENTS

Extract Date:
9/22/2011 11:41:07 AM

Men Women

379

REPORT A - PART B
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

PART TIME
N/A  Total

504

0

883

FULL TIME

Men Women

1,591 1,764

N/A

0

Total

3,355

End of Third Week

Fall Semester

September 23, 2011

For Event: 201170CENSUS
TOTAL

Men Women N/A  Total

1,970 2,268 0 4,238

Ed Johnson
Registrar

Page 2 of 2



