Office of the Registrar UM-Missoula-COT Missoula, MT

## REPORT A - PART B HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

End of Third Week Fall Semester September 23, 2011 For Event: 201170CENSUS

	PART TIME			FULL TIME				For Event: 201170CENSUS TOTAL				
LEVEL	Men	Women	N/A	Total	Men	Women	N/A	Total	Men	Women	N/A	Total
First-Time Freshmen												
Freshman Early Admit	128	150	0	278	0	0	0	0	128	150	0	278
Freshman Traditional	53	60	0	113	837	978	0	1,815	890	1,038	0	1,928
Freshman Nontraditional	35	47	0	82	177	109	0	286	212	156	0	368
Total Freshmen	216	257	0	473	1,014	1,087	0	2,101	1,230	1,344	0	2,574
First-Time Nondegrees												
Nondegree Undergraduate	24	22	0	46	12	26	0	38	36	48	0	84
Junior	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1
Nondegree Graduate	20	36	0	56	5	8	0	13	25	44	0	69
Total Nondegrees	44	58	0	102	17	35	0	52	61	93	0	154
First-Time Transfers												
Nondegree Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	1
Freshman	16	27	0	43	126	105	0	231	142	132	0	274
Sophomore	19	10	0	29	120	116	0	236	139	126	0	265
Junior	5	12	0	17	79	96	0	175	84	108	0	192
Senior	3	4	0	7	30	38	0	68	33	42	0	75
Postbaccalaureate	16	32	0	48	14	30	0	44	30	62	0	92
Total Transfers	59	85	0	144	370	385	0	755	429	470	0	899
First-Time Graduates												
Nondegree Graduate	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
Graduate Masters	27	44	0	71	113	169	0	282	140	213	0	353
Specialist	1	1	0	2	2	1	0	3	3	2	0	5
Graduate Doctoral	32	56	0	88	27	40	0	67	59	96	0	155
Total Graduates	60	104	0	164	142	210	0	352	202	314	0	516
First-Time Transfers												
Nondegree Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1
Total Transfers	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1
First-Time Graduates												
Law	0	0	0	0	48	45	0	93	48	45	0	93
Total Graduates	0	0	0	0	48	45	0	93	48	45	0	93
First-Time Nondegrees												
Law	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1
Total Nondegrees	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1

Office of the Registrar UM-Missoula Missoula, MT

## REPORT A - PART B HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

End of Third Week Fall Semester September 23, 2011 For Event: 201170CENSUS

	PAR	ГТІМЕ	FULL TI	IME	TOTAL			
LEVEL	Men Women	N/A Total	Men Women	N/A Total	Men Women	N/A Total		
TOTAL STUDENTS	379 504	0 88:	<b>3</b> 1,591 1,764	0 <b>3,355</b>	1,970 2,268	0 <b>4,238</b>		

 Extract Date:
 Ed Johnson

 9/22/2011 11:41:07 AM
 Registrar